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MARY  WACERA1 26 48:35 KEN4 $8,000.0050:56
CYNTHIA  LIMO2 25 48:35 KEN2 $4,000.0050:57
ALIPHINE  TULIAMUK-BOL3 26 49:20 KEN10 $2,000.0051:44
MONICAH  WANJUHI NGIG4 21 49:54 KEN30 $1,500.0052:19
LINETH  CHEPKURUI5 28 50:11 KEN6 $1,000.0052:37
SERENA  BURLA6 32 50:18 STAFFORD, VA14 $900.0052:45
VALENTINE  KIBET7 25 50:49 KEN20 $800.0053:17
MEGAN  GOETHALS8 22 51:07 ROCHESTER HILLS, MI44 $700.0053:36
JULIET  BOTTORFF9 24 51:12 BRIGHTON, MA18 $600.0053:41
LINDSAY  FLANAGAN10 24 51:15 SILVER SPRING, MD26 $500.0053:45
SUSANNA  SULLIVAN11 24 51:44 FALLS CHURCH, VA46 54:14
KATIE  MATTHEWS12 24 51:51 BRIGHTON, MA22 54:22
SARAH  KIPTOO13 25 52:07 KEN16 54:39
HEATHER  CAPPELLO14 35 52:12 SOMERVILLE, MA24 54:44
MESERET TAYE  ASEFAW15 24 52:23 ETH42 54:56
JEN  RHINES16 40 53:04 BOSTON, MA40 55:39
KAREN  ROA17 24 54:26 BOSTON, MA34 57:04
JULIA  ROMAN-DUVAL18 32 54:53 COLUMBIA, MD170 57:32
RENEE  HIGH19 33 54:59 VIRGINIA BEACH, VA158 57:40
EMILY  POTTER20 36 55:48 ALEXANDRIA, VA163 58:30
SHANNON  KINNEY21 30 55:57 LOUISVILLE, CO172 58:41
KAITLIN  SHEEDY22 32 56:11 WASHINGTON, DC169 58:54
MEGAN  HABERLE23 35 56:13 WASHINGTON, DC224 58:57
SAGE  NORTON24 35 57:00 MYERSVILLE, MD214 59:46
ERIN  FLYNN25 35 57:00 NEWTON, MA38 59:47
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SERENA  BURLA1 32 50:18 STAFFORD, VA14 $5,000.0052:45
MEGAN  GOETHALS2 22 51:07 ROCHESTER HILLS, MI44 $2,500.0053:36
JULIET  BOTTORFF3 24 51:12 BRIGHTON, MA18 $1,500.0053:41
LINDSAY  FLANAGAN4 24 51:15 SILVER SPRING, MD26 $1,000.0053:45
SUSANNA  SULLIVAN5 24 51:44 FALLS CHURCH, VA46 $800.0054:14
KATIE  MATTHEWS6 24 51:51 BRIGHTON, MA22 $600.0054:22
HEATHER  CAPPELLO7 35 52:12 SOMERVILLE, MA24 $400.0054:44
JEN  RHINES8 40 53:04 BOSTON, MA40 $300.0055:39
KAREN  ROA9 24 54:26 BOSTON, MA34 $200.0057:04
JULIA  ROMAN-DUVAL10 32 54:53 COLUMBIA, MD170 $200.0057:32
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STEPHEN  SAMBU1 26 43:20 KEN1 $8,000.0045:26
JACOB  RILEY2 26 43:28 ROCHESTER, MI41 $4,000.0045:34
ELISHA  BARNO3 29 43:31 KEN49 $2,000.0045:37
DANIEL  SALEL4 24 43:34 KEN3 $1,500.0045:41
GIRMA  MESCHESO5 26 43:43 WEST CHESTER, PA17 $1,000.0045:50
DOMINIC  ONDORO6 27 43:53 KEN25 $900.0046:01
PHILIP  LANGAT7 24 43:53 KEN5 $800.0046:01
LEONARD  KORIR8 28 44:00 KEN11 $700.0046:08
MOURAD  MAROFIT9 33 44:05 MAR15 $600.0046:13
JARED  WARD10 26 44:20 PROVO, UT23 $500.0046:28
DERIBA  YIGEZU11 27 45:11 ETH45 47:22
LUKE  PUSKEDRA12 25 45:25 EUGENE, OR21 47:38
CHRIS  KWIATKOWSKI13 26 45:43 ARLINGTON, VA1963 47:56
JOSH  DEDERING14 24 46:02 MINNEAPOLIS, MN35 48:16
BRIAN  HARVEY15 27 46:28 BOSTON, MA33 48:44
MATT  SONNENFELDT16 24 46:38 JOHNSON CITY, TN111 48:53
ANDREW  BRODEUR17 24 47:01 BETHESDA, MD1951 49:17
TYLER  ANDREWS18 24 47:04 ARLINGTON, VA37 49:21
MATTHEW  BOUMEESTER19 28 47:13 SAINT PAUL, MN114 49:29
CHRISTOPHER  SLOANE20 31 47:49 GAITHERSBURG, MD113 50:08
BRIAN  FULLER21 28 48:02 CAMP HILL, PA120 50:21
KIERAN  O'CONNOR22 28 48:35 ARLINGTON, VA112 50:57
JERRY  GREENLAW23 27 48:37 ARLINGTON, VA116 50:58
MATT  DETERS24 29 48:47 ARLINGTON, VA420 51:08
PAUL  BALMER25 25 48:58 WASHINGTON, DC22000 51:20
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JACOB  RILEY1 26 43:28 ROCHESTER, MI41 $5,000.0045:34
GIRMA  MESCHESO2 26 43:43 WEST CHESTER, PA17 $2,500.0045:50
JARED  WARD3 26 44:20 PROVO, UT23 $1,500.0046:28
LUKE  PUSKEDRA4 25 45:25 EUGENE, OR21 $1,000.0047:38
CHRIS  KWIATKOWSKI5 26 45:43 ARLINGTON, VA1963 $800.0047:56
JOSH  DEDERING6 24 46:02 MINNEAPOLIS, MN35 $600.0048:16
BRIAN  HARVEY7 27 46:28 BOSTON, MA33 $400.0048:44
MATT  SONNENFELDT8 24 46:38 JOHNSON CITY, TN111 $300.0048:53
ANDREW  BRODEUR9 24 47:01 BETHESDA, MD1951 $200.0049:17
TYLER  ANDREWS10 24 47:04 ARLINGTON, VA37 $200.0049:21


